No. PART NO. Desription Manufacture Q'ty REMARK
1 0402N101J500LT MLCC,1005 100pF J NPO WALSHIN 13 C3,C5,C9,C13,C18,C25,C26,C27,C46,C49,C50,C54,C55
2 0402F102Z160CT MLCC,1005 1nF Z Y5V WALSHIN 4 C1,C2,C23,C24
3 0402F103Z160CT MLCC,1005 10nF Z Y5V WALSHIN 3 C10,C15,C32
4 0402F104Z100CT MLCC,1005 100nF Z Y5V WALSHIN 5 C11,C12,C14,C42,C44
5 0402F105Z100CT MLCC,1005 1uF Z Y5V WALSHIN 6 C33,C35,C41,C51,C52,C53
6 0402N15J500LT MLCC,1005 1.5pF J NPO WALSHIN 2 C4,C39
7 0402N150J500LT MLCC,1005 15pF J NPO WALSHIN 3 C7,C8,C43
9 0402CG229J9BB-- MLCC,1005 2.2pF J NPO WALSHIN 1 C28
10 0402N220J500LT MLCC,1005 22pF J NPO WALSHIN 1 C38
11 0402N330J500LT MLCC,1005 33pF J NPO WALSHIN 1 C29
12 0402F473Z250NT MLCC,1005 47nF Z Y5V WALSHIN 3 C16,C36,C37
14 0603F225Z6R3CT MLCC,1608 2.2uF Z Y5V WALSHIN 1 C47
15 0603F475Z6R3CT MLCC,1608 4.7uF Z Y5V WALSHIN 3 C6,C31,C34
16 RC0402JR-070R CHIP RESISTOR,1005 0 ohm J WALSHIN 4 R4,R22,R26,C17
17 RC0402JR-0710K CHIP RESISTOR,1005 10K ohm J WALSHIN 2 R2,R10
18 RC0402FR-071M CHIP RESISTOR,1005 1M ohm F WALSHIN 1 R23
19 RC0402JR-071K2 CHIP RESISTOR,1005 1.2K ohm J WALSHIN 1 R6
20 RC0402JR-07150F CHIP RESISTOR,1005 150K ohm J WALSHIN 2 R9,R14
21 RC0402JR-071M5 CHIP RESISTOR,1005 1.5M ohm J WALSHIN 1 R17
22 RC0402JR-072R2 CHIP RESISTOR,1005 2.2 ohm J WALSHIN 1 R1
22 RC0402JR-0722R CHIP RESISTOR,1005 22 ohm J WALSHIN 1 R5
23 RC0402JR-072K2 CHIP RESISTOR,1005 2.2K ohm J WALSHIN 1 R16
24 RC0402JR-0722K CHIP RESISTOR,1005 22K ohm J WALSHIN 1 R15
25 RC0402JR-07220F CHIP RESISTOR,1005 220K ohm J WALSHIN 4 R8,R11,R27,R28
26 RC0402JR-07330R CHIP RESISTOR,1005 330 ohm J WALSHIN 1 R3
27 RC0402JR-074K7 CHIP RESISTOR,1005 4.7K ohm J WALSHIN 1 R18
28 RC0402JR-0747K CHIP RESISTOR,1005 47K ohm J WALSHIN 1 R25
29 RC1608JR-100R CHIP RESISTOR,1608 10 ohm J WALSHIN 1 R7
30 ECVAS1005 14A30 120NBT VARISTOR JOINSET 2 RV1,RV2
31 0402 HK1005 1N2J CHIP-INDUCTOR 1.2 nH 0402 PHYCOMP 1 L3
32 1005GC2T15NJLF CHIP INDUCTOR 1005 15nH J PHYCOMP 2 L4,L7